
Monday, October 26OXPNEwW PLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)10. O Peter and Paula10.16 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Five Fingers11.30 Vogeltown Viewpoint12.33 p.m. Out Waitara Way12.45 Racing Summary3. 0 Racing Summary4.0 $‘TheArchers (BBC)
4.45 Racing Summar
5.40 Readings from the Bible
45 Children’s Corner: Words andmusic from our schools
6.30 Racing Summary
6.45 Composer’s Corner: Leroy Anderson7. 0 Medical File
7.30 The Birds Eye Show: Christchurch8. 1 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
8.30 A Shot in the Dark
9.30 The Door with the Seven Locks
9.45 Old Time Ballroom .

10.30 Close down

AXA s20¢YVANGANYY
6. O am. . Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report10. O Peter and Paula
10.30 Morning Melodies
411. 0 Down Memory Lane
12.15 p.m. Aramoho is on the Air
12.45 Racing Summary
2. 0 Johnny Pineapple and his Orches-
3. 0 Rscing Summary3.5 The Hi-Los
3.49 ‘Peter Yorke’s Orchestra4.0 The Archers (BBC)
4.15 Concert Platform
5.20 Burl Ives
5.40 Readings from the, Bible
« The Junior Session: The World
Around Us
6.45 Sports Review (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 Variety Time

8.0 For the Man on the Land: Land and
Livestock (BBC)
8. 5 File of Queer Stories8.45

#$
Talk: Safety at Sea, by AdrianHayter-2: Learning to Sail8.4 The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: The Secret Marrlage
ny Cimarosaof the Styx (Alceste)

Gluck
Concerto in B flat for Bassoon

Mozart
Ballet Suite: Les. Patineurs

Meyerbeer arr. Lambert
10. 0 Stephen Leacock: A CBC RadioPortrait (CBC)10.30 .Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast10. O Peter and Paula
10.16 We Love and Learn
10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Lee Lawrence
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary3. 0 Racing Summary4.0 #£=°'The Archers (BBC)4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 The William Flynn Show56.40 Readings from the Bible
45 Children’s Corner (Jobnnie): 20
eae ec7.4 1 Won the Lottery8. 0 Monday Magazine: Tales of Old
Nelson, by ‘yalker Millar; New Zealand
Makes It; Writing about Crime, an .in-terview with John Dickson Carr; Music
by Gordon Jenkins
9.40 The Talking Cylinder: Fred Spen-cer. collector of old Edison recordings
plays* and ‘talks about some of his

’ peecords (NZBS)10.30 Close down

3
‘A CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

. 3 am. Band Music
Dick Jacob’s Chorus and Orchestra

10. 0 Symphonie Suite: Spring Debussy10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Morning ng Moiseiwitsch11.15 Country Doctor
11.30 Morning epee‘Introduction and paso Ravel
Capriccio Espagnol imsky-Korsakov

2. O p.m. A Symphonic Portrait of George
Gershwin ~
3. 0 Classical Hour
Fantasy Pieces, Op. 12 SchumannMorike Lieder Wolf
Symphony No. 6 in C Schubert

4.30 Afternoon Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Aesop’s Fables5.45 Readings from the Bible .

7.30 Play (See 2YA)9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Talking About Records (See 2YA)10.0 The Randy Weston Trio and. the
reer Winchester Quartet at Newport,95
10.45 Stan Getz with the Oscar Peterson

310 SHRISTCHURCH
5. O p.m. Concert Hour: Debussy, Mus-
sorgsky and Copland6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Philip Catelinet (bass tuba) withthe London Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir John Barbirolli
concerto Vaughan Williams

7.13 Janetta McStay and David Gal-braith (duo-pianists)Introduction and Fugue ;

Vaughan Williams
(N BS)

7.30 Edinburgh 1959 (BBC)
(See 2YC)8. 0

Hollywood 8~yy Quartet
+9. 0 National conducted byJohn Hopkins (See*2YCc)
9.50 Readings from the Spectator: Two
essays by Richard Steele and Joseph
Addison
10. 0 Today’s Anniversary
Domenico Scarlatti, born October 26,
1685
George Malcolm (harpsichord)
Eight Sonatas *

10.22 Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-soprano)with Ernest Jenner (piano)
. Spanish Folk ae Joaquin Nin

(N
10.38 Christian Ferras (violin) with the
Paris Conservatoire Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Georges Enesco
Pye
rh D’Ete Joaquin Rodrigo41.0 Close down

SXC 1160kJIMARU,,,
6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 Breakfast at Fairlie
10. 0 Peter and Paula
10.15 That Was the Hour
10.30 Beyond This Place
10.45 A Woman Confesses
1.30 p.m. Around the Wards
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Bing and the Andrews Sisters
5. 0 Strummin’ Strings5.40

# Readings from the Bible
5.46 For Our Younger Listeners: TheTinder Box
6.45 The Colditz Story7.0 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)
8.
M
Scapegoats of History

9. 4 Coldstream Guards and Denis Noble(baritone)
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC)10.30 Close down

SY1 ..GREYMOUTH
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Michael O’Duffy10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Man From Yesterday
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Over There and Down Here (Pro-
fessor Evelyn Smith)
11.30 Races: Greymouth Trotting Club’s
Meeting-Commentaries throughout the
day from Victoria Park2.0 p.m. Sports Summary
e4.0 pnaea!ae5. 0 oa5.15
{Sess
on: Robin Hood of

Sherwood Forest
6.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 A Place of Honour (final)a Late Sporting Information8.0 WhiteBig8.45 Short

ARdase
he Pudding, by

Ellen (N
9.15 The Queen’s Englissh9.30 Talking About Records (see 2YA)10. 0 "laori Memories: Music and songfrom schools, maraes and

panting
placesof the Maori peopte (NZBS)10.15 Time for Jazz

10.30 Close down Sy

~

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.9.3 am. In Holiday Mood10.20 Devotional Service

10.45 Showtunes with Bill McGufe11. 0 Accent on Melody11.30 Morning Concert
Mephisto Waltz .
Hungarian Rbhapsodies Nos. 12 and 15
akoezy March) Liszt2.O p.m. Otago Hospital RequestsPromenade Concert

Waltzes, Op. 39 BrahmsTwo Arias by Puccini
Casse-Noisette Suite No. 2

Tchaikovsky5.15 Children’s Session: Requests
5.4 Readings from the Bible5.5 Music from France
7.30 Play (see 2YA)
8.30 Mediterranean Cruise in Music:
Songs and dances from the Sunny Lands9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Talking About Records (sce 2YA)10.O Ben Cutler and his Orchestra10.30 Firehouse Five Plus Two

AY 900 DUNEDIN, m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour7. 0 Stuttgart Chamber. Orchestra
Two Pieces for Double Strings Or-chestra Gabrieli
Dorel Handman (piano)
Sonata in B flat
Sonata Quarta in C minor Kuhnau
Sonaia Di Primo Tono PasquiniSonata in F Scarlatti
7.30 Edinburgh aga 1959 ,

(See Cc)
8. 0
voestidrn'Reig =p

Quartet
9.0 #£'The National p45 SORES (See 2YC)
9.50 A Musical Tour of the South Paci-fic: Music in the Rabaul, New Britain
area of the Pacific (NZBS)10.12 Sophie Wyss (soprano) and MariaKorechinska (harp)
Sones of France40.26 Marcel Mule (saxophone) andMarthe Lenom (piano)
Divertissement Dubois40.36 Margrit Weber (piano) with the

_

Radio Symphony Orchestra of Berlin
Burlesque in D minor Richard Strauss
41. 6 Close down

AY], INVERCARGILL93 am, Guy Lombardo plays IrvingBerlin
9.25 Music for Motorists10. 0 Races: Commentaries throughout
the. day from Gore Racing Club10.20 Devotional Service
Rin Aaa, Your Holiday with Russway41ry Mantovani and his Orchestra2. 0 pm. Paul Martin (banjo) .
2.30 Love Songs of Ireland450 #£‘Excerpts from Where’s Charley6.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Drowsy Dormouse Stories; Pets’corner
5.45 Readings from the --5.55 Dad and Dave7.30 Play (See 2YA)
8.30 Mediterranean Cruise in Music

(See 2YA)9.16 The Queen’s English9.30 Taiking About Records ( See 2YA)

ADRIAN HAYTER gives the second
talk in a series called "Safety at Sea,"
at 8.45 p.m. from 2XA
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